
!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(
!( !(!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

T3
T15

T18

T14

T2 T7

T16T5
T9

T10
T11 T12

T13
T17

T19

T6 T8

T1

T4

NC
N7

8

NCN75

NCN73

RCN94

Achamore
House

Stonefield
Castle HotelNSA24

Knapdale

NSA27
North Arran

03. North
Arran

Inner Hebrides
and the Minches SAC

Tarbert
Woods SAC

North Newton
Shore SSSI

North End of
Bute SSSI

Rhunahaorine
Point SSSI

Tarbert to
Skipness

Coast SSSI

Kintyre
Goose

Lochs SSSI

Glen Ralloch
to Baravalla
Woods SSSI

Laggan SSSI

Kilberry
Coast SSSI

Arran Northern
Mountains SSSI

Ardpatrick
and Dunmore
Woods SSSI

Knapdale
Lochs SSSI

Claonaig
Wood SSSI

Corrie Foreshore
and Limestone

Mines SSSI

Arran
Moors SSSI

Kintyre Goose
Roosts Ramsar

Kintyre Goose
Roosts Ramsar

Kintyre Goose
Roosts SPA

Kintyre
Goose

Roosts SPA

Kintyre Goose
Roosts SPA

Knapdale
Lochs SPA

Arran
Moors SPA

160000

160000

165000

165000

170000

170000

175000

175000

180000

180000

185000

185000

190000

190000

195000

195000

200000

200000

64
50

00

64
50

00

65
00

00

65
00

00

65
50

00

65
50

00

66
00

00

66
00

00

66
50

00

66
50

00

67
00

00

67
00

00¯Legend
Application Boundary
10km Buffer from Application
Boundary

!(
Turbine Location (135m Tip
Height)

!(
Turbine Location (149.9m Tip
Height)

Environmental Designations
Ramsar
Special Area of Conservation
(SAC)

Special Protection Area (SPA)
Sites of Special Scientific Interest
(SSSI)

Regional Cycle Route

National Cycle Route

Garden and Designed Landscape

$+ Category A Listed Building

$+ Category B Listed Building

$+ Category C Listed Building

Scheduled Monument

National Scenic Area (NSA)

Wild Land

Rev Date CommentBy

0 63
Km

28/10/19A JRS First Issue. © Crown Copyright 2019. All rights reserved. 
Ordnance Survey Licence 0100031673.

Contains SNH information licensed under the Open Government Licence v3.0

Drg No
Rev
Date
Figure

A

2.1

Datum:
OSGB36
Projection:
TM

00481.00051.2.1.0

28/10/19
Scale @ A3
1:120,000 Sheirdrim Renewable Energy Development - EIAR

Environmental Designations
Site Description and Design Evolution


